
I.D.:	49638146

Mediaconvertor	Start	bit	SBN-MC-GSSF-001

Data
publicarii

11.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3	32562100-1	32420000-3	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.690,68	RON	-	1.690,68
RON

	 	

Descriere: SFP	MM	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM.	SFP+	10G	MM	850NM	300m	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM
LC-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	LSZH	Mediaconvertor	Start	bit	SBN-MC-GSSF-001	Rack	PDU,	Basic,
0U/1U,	100-240V/20A,	220-240V/16A,	(13)	C13


